
Name Adm.No. Class DOB Fathers Name School District Events

Sub Junior Boys

1 Chessam Salimudheen 8869 7 03/03/1998 Thabseer Rahman Nallalm A UPS Kozikode 4 x 100m R 100 M 200 M

2 Muhammed Shahinoor 8835 6 01/02/1999 Bashiruddin Nallalm A UPS Kozikode 4 x 100m R 100 M

3 Omkar Nath 15717 8 13/01/1998 Raveendra Nath St.Goretti HSS Punalur Kollam 4 x 100m R

4 Muhasin Majeed 270511 8 03/05/1998 Majeed St.Anne's HS Kottapuram Thirssur 4 x 100m R Long Jump

5 Arun Radhakrishan 400 8 25/05/1998 Radha Krishnan Kannur 400 M

6 Rashid A 31205 8 24/06/1998 Ali Muhammed GHSS Edappal Malapuram 200 M 400 M

7 Shamnas K 25250 8 14/03/1998 Basheer K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad 80 MH High jump

8 Sarath Sathyan 10726 8 07/02/1998 Sathyan K K St.Antony's CG HS Kotat Thrissur High Jump

Sub Junior Girls

1 Viny P V 18288 8 16/01/1998 Vasu P K H S Mundur Palakkad 100 M 4 x 100m R

2 Darana P P 18333 8 18/06/1998 Pradeep Kumar H S Mundur Palakkad 100 M 4 x 100m R

3 Krishna Priya K 15365 8 20/02/1998 Radakrisna K C S H Wayanad Wayanad 4 x 100m R

4 Anjali Johnson 26120 8 29/06/1998 Johnson K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad 4 x 100m R

5 Jisna Mathew 14125 8 07/01/1999 K M Mathew AM HS Poovambayi Kozikode 200m

6 Salini V K 13377 8 10/01/1998 Krishnan St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam 200m 400m 600m

7 Babitha C 14621 8 13/03/1998 Balakrishnan C T R K H Vaniyamkulam Palakkad 400m 600m

8 Sayna P O 1871 8 11/03/1998 Prabhakaran B CSH Kollam Kollam 80 MH

9 Rasnamol 23212 8 17/02/1998 Shiju Joseph T I HSS NAIMARMOOLA Kasargod Long Jump

10 Anju Babu 3462 8 02/04/1998 Babu Clavary Mount HSS Kattappana Idukki High Jump

11 Simi Mathew 12648 8 06/05/1998 George Mathew Sacred Hearrt HSS Thevara Ernakulam High Jump
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12 Amrutha K Jayan 18625 8 27/04/1998 K Jayan Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Shot put

13 Nisha E 24502 8 26/05/1998 Kutty Narayan E H S Parli Palakkad Discus Throw

Junior Boys

1 Abdusamad A M 12719 10 24/12/1995 Muhammed Ali A M Sai Thrissur Thrissur 100 M 200 m 4 x 100m R

2 Unais A K 24214 10 01/05/1995 Ummer K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad 100 M 200 m 4 x 100m R

3 Nishad T S 14627 10 04/12/1995 Shaji A T St.Aloysiou's HSS Athirampuzha Kottayam 4 x 100m R

4 Denil V S 17834 10 01/12/1995 Sebastian Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 4 x 100m R

5 Sandhu Sukumaran 14273 10 15/11/1995 Sukumaran SNM HS Vannapuram Idukki 400m

6 Amal Thomas 24222 10 12/06/1996 Thomas A M K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad 400m

7 Twinkle Tomy 19393 10 16/11/1995 Tomy Thomas SAI Thiruvananthapuram Thiruvananthapuam 800 M 1500 M

8 Muhammed Afsal P 24661 9 03/02/1996 Muhammed Basheer PH S Parli Palakkad 800 M 1500 M 3000 M

9 Satheesh J 23991 10 04/01/1996 Jayakrishnan U H S Parli Palakkad 3000 M CC

10 Nasimudheen M N 12839 10 15/01/1995 Noorudheen M B St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam 100 MH

11 Suhail P V 192 10 26/06/1995 Abdulla P V Ideal E HSS Kadakassery Malapuram Long Jump Triple Jump

12 Jofin K J 19207 10 25/09/1996 James K V Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Long Jump

13 Sreenith Mohan 13892 10 24/03/1995 Mohanan Sree Krishna HSS Guruvayur Thrissur High Jump

14 Aswan V V 23988 9 26/03/1996 Vijayaraghavan V T H S Parli Palakkad High Jump

15 Aswin Jayachandran 18736 10 26/05/1995 Jayachandran P Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Tripple Jump

16 Anas Babu E B 13382 10 09/10/1995 Basheer St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam Pole Vault

17 Nitheesh A O 25333 10 06/05/1995 Omana kuttan A K K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad Pole Vault

18 Ginu Thankappan 16569 10 27/10/1995 Thankappan C a Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Palakkad 5 Km Walk

19 Koshore P 5843 9 24/051995 Prakashan C F DV HSS Mathur Palakkad 5 Km Walk

Junior Girls

1 Anju P M 24916 10 16/11/1995 Mani H S Parli Palakkad 100 M 4 x 100m R

2 Shaharbana Sidhigue 13985 9 26/09/1997 Sidhique AMHS Poovambayi Kozikode 100 M 200 m 4 x 100m R

3 Arya T S 14277 10 05/05/1995 Sudhakaran SNM HS Vannapuram Idukki 100 MH 4 x 100m R



4 Nithyamol M 15602 10 26/04/1997 Ashokan j G V HSS Kannur Kannur 4 x 100m R

5 Ranga K 25296 10 24/05/1995 Ravi K R K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad 200 M

6 Nimina Mathew 12251 10 16/04/1996 Mathew V L Sacred Hearrt HSS Thevara Ernakulam 400m

7 Sandra Sathyan 17748 10 16/01/1996 P K Sathayan Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 400m

8 Jessy Joseph 13548 10 08/12/1995 Joseph AM HS Poovambayi Kozikode 800 M 1500 M

9 Sanjana R V 10570 10 24/06/1996 Rajan A GG HSS Balussery Kozikode 800 M

10 Archana C B 17989 9 25/10/1997 Balachandran H S Mundur Palakkad 1500 M

11 Varsha M V 22992 9 24/03/1996 Vasudevan H S Parli Palakkad 3000 M

12 Vidhya K K 17559 10 22/11/1995 Krishnan K H S Mundur Palakkad 3000 M CC

13 Majidha Nowrin A 24327 9 14/04/1997 Abdul Sathar K J H S Parli Palakkad 100 MH

14 Athira Surendran 3479 10 21/09/1996 Surendran V SAI Thalasserry Kannur Long Jump Triple Jump

15 Priya N 15610 10 05/04/1996 Prabhakaran P v GV HSS Kannur Kannur Long Jump

16 Cheshma T C 24989 8 16/08/1997 Chenthamarakshan P H S Parli Palakkad High Jump

17 Akshaya Susan Thomas 3192 10 02/02/1996 Thomas  Clavary Mount HSS Kattappana Idukki High Jump

18 Swathy V C 14297 10 08/10/1995 Sathyan  SNM HS Vannapuram Idukki Tripple Jump

19 Mariya Jaison 22998 8 23/09/1997 Jaison St.Marys Girls HSS Pala Kottayam Pole Vault

20 Gopika Narayanan 13133 9 06/03/1996 Narayanan St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam Pole Vault Javelin Throw

21 Nikhila Manohar 17365 10 07/02/1996 N K Manohran Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Discus Throw

22 Prajitha C K 21579 10 22/03/1995 Mohandas C K Navamkunda HSS Thirunavya Malapuram Javelin Throw

23 Neena K T 23128 9 18/04/1997 Thankan K P H S Parli Palakkad 3 KM Walk

24 Akshaya S 24789 10 27/01/1996 Selvan H S Parli Palakkad 3 KM Walk

Senior Boys

1 Jiijin Vijayan 3850 11 29/05/1993 Vijayan Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 100 M 200 m 4 x 100m R

2 Jerin Jose 3686 12 12/11/1994 Subash M Jose Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 100 M 4 x 100m R

3 Sajid N P 680 12 09/01/1993 Hamza N P Ideal E HSS Kadakassery Malapuram 200 M 4 x 100m R

4 Lidin Uday L 2087 12 20/10/1993 Udayan D CSH Kottayam Kottayam 4 x 100m R



5 Jithu Baby 3685 12 01/04/1993 Baby Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 400 M 400 MH 4 X 400m R

6 Vishnu  V Sabu 3694 12 19/01/1993 Sabu V R Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 400 M 400 MH 4 X 400m R

7 Sahil S 3997 12 12/01/1993 Sulikha T K T T V HSS Karumkara Ernakulam 4 X 400m R

8 Lijo Mani 2205 11 03/05/1994 K D Mani K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad 800 M 1500 M 4 X 400m R

9 Madhu M 211 11 04/02/1994 Mayappan H S Mundur Palakkad 800 M

10 Abin Baby 3849 12 07/04/1994 Baby Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 1500 M

11 Rahul Raj M R H1742 12 10/11/1994 Rajankutty CSH Wayanad Wayanad 5000 M

12 Sujith S 1853 12 14/05/1994 Subramanyam Sports Acadamy Panapallynager Ernakulam 5000 M

13 Bibin K B 2003 12 23/01/1993 Babu T I HSS NAIMARMOOLA Kasargod 110 MH

14 Bright K Devassya 3032 11 09/12/1993 K V Devassya Sacred Hearrt HSS Thevara Ernakulam Long Jump

15 Meran Joe Sebastian 1975 12 20/01/1993 Jose Edision P U St.Sebastian's HSS Gothuruthy Ernakulam High Jump

16 Abin Joy 1936 12 14/03/1993 Joy Kurien K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad High Jump

17 Safeer T 2125 11 12/07/1994 Abdul Rahman K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad Tripple Jump

18 Abin B 4003 11 08/09/1995 Babychan Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Tripple Jump

19 Ebin Sunny 2126 11 20/10/1994 Sunny K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad Pole Vault

20 Vishnu Unni 13079 10 09/09/1994 U K Unni St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam Pole Vault

21 Akesh Kumar V K 1013 11 03/08/1995 Kuttan K G V Raja Sports School Thiruvananthapuam Shot put

22 Abhilash S 3805 11 17/01/1994 Sreekandan Nair N R Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Shot put

23 Jibin Reji 3546 12 22/05/1993 Reji Devasia Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Javelin Throw

24 Renjith V R 19203 10 23/07/1993 Raghu V K Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 5 Km Walk

Senior Girls

1 Rengitha C 2480 12 30/09/1994 Rameshan V V SAI Thalasserry Kannur 100 M 200 m 4 x 100m R

2 Lavannya G 1835 12 19/12/1993 Gopalan V K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad 100 M 200 m 4 x 100m R

3 Shielda A P 1966 11 04/08/1994 Purushothaman ABV HSS Muhamma Alappuzha 4 x 100m R 

4 Anilda Thomas 3690 12 06/05/1993 Thomas C P Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam 4 x 100m R 400 M 4 X 400m R

5 Anju Varghese 2266 12 02/03/1994 Varghese P J GG HSS Balussery Kozikode 4 X 400m R 400 M



6 Arunima P M 51 12 05/02/1994 Mathukutty St.Joseph's Hs Pullioorampara Kozikode 4 X 400m R

7 Nikhila Joseph 21809 12 10/05/1994 Joseph G G HSS Balusserry Kozikode 4 X 400m R

8 Chippy T S 3062 12 20/05/1993 Sabu T Y St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam 800 M

9 Sabeena S R 947 12 08/03/1994 Saifudeen A G V Raja Sports School Thiruvananthapuam 800 M

10 Chithra P U 17214 10 09/06/1995 Unnikrishnan H S Mundur Palakkad 1500 M 3000 M

11 Thara M D 103 12 04/03/1994 Devadas M K H S Parli Palakkad 1500 M 3000 M 5000 M

12 Geethu Mohanan 17208 10 26/03/1997 Mohanan ST HSS Erattayar Idukki 5000 M

13 Mariya Juliet 3197 12 31/05/1994 T P Sebastian St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam 100 MH 400 MH

14 Ayana Thomas 1468 12 20/01/1993 K J Thomas SNM HS Vannapuram Idukki 100 MH 400 MH

15 Nayan James H999 11 18/10/1995 M C James SAI Thalasserry Kannur Long Jump

16 Sneha Raj Alappat 4325 12 11/01/1995 Raju Francis S H C G HSS Thrissur Thirssur Long Jump Triple Jump

17 Sreeshma Rajan 2130 11 10/05/1994 Rajan P M K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad High Jump

18 Anjali V Mohanan 2849 1 07/03/1993 Mohanan S N V HSS NR City Idukki High Jump

19 Jenimol Joy 3834 11 29/12/1995 Joy  CKM HSS Koruthodu Kottayam Tripple Jump

20 Sinju Prakash M K 1935 12 27/12/1993 Prakashan K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad Pole Vault

21 Melby T Manual 3108 12 04/09/1993 Emmanuel T J St.Gerge HSS Kothmanangalam Ernakulam Pole Vault

22 Athira Muraleedaran 3859 11 16/01/1995 Muraeedhran Pillai Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Shot put Discuss Throw

23 Neenu Thomas 3752 11 01/10/1994 Thomas  Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Shot put Javelin Throw

24 Clodiya John 3595 12 14/04/1994 Johny Varghese Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam Discus ThrowHammer Throw

25 Thushara P T 173 11 08/03/1994 Thankappan P V H S Parli Palakkad Hammer Throw

26 Bincy A M 14314 10 06/03/1996 Gopalan  Maniyur Panchayth HSS Kozikode 5 Km Walk

27 Sukanya V V 18826 10 21/10/1996 Velayudhankutty H S Mundur Palakkad 5 Km Walk



Cross Country Girls

1 Thara M D 103 12 04/03/1994 Devadas M K H S Parli Palakkad

2 Vibitha K K 23757 10 10/05/1995 Devadasan H S Parli Palakkad

3 Vidhya K K 17559 10 22/11/1995 Krishnan K H S Mundur Palakkad

4 Bency P Roy 3711 12 30/06/1994 G Roy SAI Thiruvananthapuram Thiruvananthapuam

5 Athira Sasi 17797 10 12/10/1995 Sasi ST HSS Erattayar Idukki

6 Therese Joseph 7974 10 02/04/1997 Joseph St.Joseph's Hs Pullioorampara Kozikode

Cross Country Boys

1 Shijo Rajan 19970 9 31/10/1995 Rajan SAI Thiruvananthapuram Thiruvananthapuam

2 Amal Thomas 103 11 24/05/1994 Thomas  St.Joseph's Hs Pullioorampara Kozikode

3 Satheesh J 23991 10 04/01/1996 Jayakrishnan U H S Parli Palakkad

4 Kishore M 133 11 07/05/1996 Maniyan P K H S Parli Palakkad

5 Albin Sunny 919 12 02/01/1994 Sunny P A Thiruvananthapuam

6 Ajith B 17055 10 20/03/1995 Bhaskaran H S Mundur Palakkad

G.V Raja Sports School 
Thiruvananthapuram



Sub Junior Boys 4 X 100 M relay

1 Chessam Salimudheen 8869 7 03/03/1998 Thabseer Rahman Nallalm A UPS Kozikode

2 Muhammed Shahinoor 8835 6 01/02/1999 Bashiruddin Nallalm A UPS Kozikode

3 Omkar Nath 15717 8 13/01/1998 Raveendra Nath St.Goretti HSS Punalur Kollam

4 Muhasin Majeed 270511 8 03/05/1998 Majeed St.Anne's HS Kottapuram Thirssur

Sub Junior Girls 4 X 100 M relay

1 Viny P V 18288 8 16/01/1998 Vasu P K H S Mundur Palakkad

2 Darana P P 18333 8 18/06/1998 Pradeep Kumar H S Mundur Palakkad

3 Krishna Priya K 15365 8 20/02/1998 Radakrisna K C S H Wayanad Wayanad

4 Anjali Johnson 26120 8 29/06/1998 Johnson K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad

Junior Boys 4 X 100 M relay

1 Abdusamad A M 12719 10 24/12/1995 Muhammed Ali A M Sai Thrissur Thrissur

2 Unais A K 24214 10 01/05/1995 Ummer K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad

3 Nishad T S 14627 10 04/12/1995 Shaji A T St.Aloysiou's HSS Athirampuzha Kottayam

4 Denil V S 17834 10 01/12/1995 Sebastian Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam

Junior Girls 4 X 100 M relay

1
Anju P M 24916 10 16/11/1995 Mani H S Parli Palakkad

2
Shaharbana Sidhigue 13985 9 26/09/1997 Sidhique AMHS Poovambayi Kozikode

3
Arya T S 14277 10 05/05/1995 Sudhakaran SNM HS Vannapuram Idukki

4
Nithyamol M 15602 10 26/04/1997 Ashokan j G V HSS Kannur Kannur



Senior Boys 4 X 100 M relay

1 Jiijin Vijayan 3850 11 29/05/1993 Vijayan Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam

2 Jerin Jose 3686 12 12/11/1994 Subash M Jose Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam

3 Sajid N P 680 12 09/01/1993 Hamza N P Ideal E HSS Kadakassery Malapuram

4 Lidin Uday L 2087 12 20/10/1993 Udayan D CSH Kottayam Kottayam

Senior Boys 4 X 400 M relay

1 Jithu Baby 3685 12 01/04/1993 Baby Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam

2 Vishnu  V Sabu 3694 12 19/01/1993 Sabu V R Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam

3 Sahil S 3997 12 12/01/1993 Sulikha T K T T V HSS Karumkara Ernakulam

4 Lijo Mani 2205 11 03/05/1994 K D Mani K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad

Senior Girls  4 X 100 M relay

1 Rengitha C 2480 12 30/09/1994 Rameshan V V SAI Thalasserry Kannur

2 Lavannya G 1835 12 19/12/1993 Gopalan V K H S Kumaramputhur Palakkad

3 Shielda A P 1966 11 04/08/1994 Purushothaman ABV HSS Muhamma Alappuzha

4 Anilda Thomas 3690 12 06/05/1993 Thomas C P Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam

Senior Girls  4 X 400 M relay

1 Anilda Thomas 3690 12 06/05/1993 Thomas C P Mar Basil HSS Kothamangalam Ernakulam

2 Anju Varghese 2266 12 02/03/1994 Varghese P J GG HSS Balussery Kozikode

3 Arunima P M 51 12 05/02/1994 Mathukutty St.Joseph's Hs Pullioorampara Kozikode

4 Nikhila Joseph 21809 12 10/05/1994 Joseph G G HSS Balusserry Kozikode
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